
   

 

Calendar of Steven Maijoor 
Member of the Executive Board of De Nederlandsche 
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March 2025 
  

 

Monday, 3 March International Financial Reporting Standards (IFRS) Foundation 

preparatory meeting – Due Process Oversight Committee – 

teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 4 March to 

Thursday, 6 March 

Meeting of the International Financial Reporting Standards (IFRS) 

Foundation  

London 

Friday, 7 March Spring meeting with the Ministry of Finance – teleconference  

Tuesday, 11 March Speech at symposium on 25 years of fines and orders subject to 

penalty 

Amsterdam 

Wednesday, 12 March Meeting with a supervised institution  

Wednesday, 12 March Meeting of the Basel Committee on Banking Supervision (BCBS) – 

teleconference 

 

Wednesday, 12 March Meeting with a supervised institution  

Monday, 17 March International Financial Reporting Standards (IFRS) Foundation 

Nominating Committee – teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 18 March Meeting of a working group of the Basel Committee on Banking 

Supervision (BCBS) – teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 18 March Meeting with a supervised institution  

Friday, 21 March International Financial Reporting Standards (IFRS) Foundation 

meeting - Ethics and Governance Committee – teleconference 

 

Monday, 24 March International Financial Reporting Standards (IFRS) Foundation 

Nominating Committee – teleconference 

 

Monday, 24 March Meeting of the Financial Stability Committee (FSC) Amsterdam 

Tuesday, 25 March Financial Stability Board (FSB) Plenary Meeting – teleconference  

Wednesday, 26 March Macroprudential Forum (MPF) Steering Committee – 

teleconference 

 

Thursday, 27 March 57th European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) meeting of the 

European Central Bank (ECB) – teleconference 

 

Thursday, 27 March Meeting with a supervised institution  

 


